POLICIES

1
WESTFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION
APRIL 6, 2021

1. Approve for first reading the following policies, as attached. ATTACHMENT #1

2415
2415.02
2415.05
2415.20
4125
7425

Every Student Succeeds Act

Title I — Fiscal Responsibilities

Pupil Surveys, Analysis and/or Evaluations
Every Student Succeeds Act Complaints
Employment of Support Staff Members
Lead Testing of Water in Schools

2. Approve for first reading to Abolish the following policy, as attached. ATTACHMENT #2

2415.01 Academic Standards, Academic Assessments and Accountability

3. Approve for second reading the following policies, as attached. ATTACHMENT #3

0145
7450
7510
8462

Board Member Resignation and Removal
Property Inventory (Property)

Use of Facilities

Child Abuse and/or Neglect (Operations)



